
PURSE Bourse
HEAD PROFESSIONAL professionnels en titre

50th Head Professional Championship of Canada
presented by Callaway
Iberostar Playa Paraíso Golf Club
December 7th - 10th, 2025

Based on 44 players
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$9,000*
$4,650 
$3,200 
$2,300 
$1,800 
$1,600  
$1,500 
$1,400 
$1,300 
$1,200 
$1,100 
$1,000 
$950 
$900 
$850 
$800 
$750 
$700 

+ $5,000
*for overall low gross 

player of the Head 
Professional field 

and Head Teaching 
Professional field

RANK RANG PURSE bourse

In the event of a tie for low overall gross, 
the $5,000 will be split among the tied 

players—no playoff will be held, even if 
they are in the same category.


