

50th Head Professional Championship of Canada presented by Callaway

Iberostar Playa Paraíso Golf Club December 7th - 10th, 2025

PURSE BOURSE

HEAD PROFESSIONAL PROFESSIONNELS EN TITRE

Based on 44 players

18

RANK RANG	PURSE BOURSE	
1	\$9,000*	ተ ፍድ ሀሀሀ
2	\$4,650	+ \$5,000
3	\$3,200	*for overall low gross
4	\$2,300	player of the Head
5	\$1,800	Professional field
6	\$1,600	and Head Teaching
7	\$1,500	Professional field
8	\$1,400	In the event of a tie for low overall gross,
9	\$1,300	the \$5,000 will be split among the tied players—no playoff will be held, even if
10	\$1,200	they are in the same category.
11	\$1,100	
12	\$1,000	
13	\$950	
14	\$900	
15	\$850	
16	\$800	
17	\$750	
	l	

\$700